NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

Mpoussogutenn

CHEVROLET LACETTI (J200) 1.4 16V

CHEVROLET LACETTI (J200) 1.6

CHEVROLET LACETTI (J200) 1.8

CHEVROLET LACETTI (J200) 1.8

CHEVROLET LACETTI (J200) 2.0 D

CHEVROLET NUBIRA cefaH 1.6

CHEVROLET NUBIRA cefaH 1.8

CHEVROLET NUBIRA cegaH 1.4

CHEVROLET NUBIRA cepax 2.0 D

CHEVROLET NUBIRA yHuBepcan 1.6

CHEVROLET NUBIRA yHuBepcan 1.8

CHEVROLET NUBIRA yHuBepcan 2.0 D

CHEVROLET LACETTI yHusepcan (J200)
16

CHEVROLET LACETTI cenaH 1.4

DAEWOO NUBIRA cefiaHd (KLAN) 1.6

DAEWOO NUBIRA cegax (KLAN) 1.8

DAEWOO NUBIRA cefiaHd (KLAN) 1.4

DAEWOO LACETTI HaknoHHaa 3agHsis
yactb (KLAN) 1.4

DAEWOO LACETTI HaknoHHaga 3agHss
yacTtb (KLAN) 1.6

DAEWOO NUBIRA Wagon (KLAN) 1.6

DAEWOO NUBIRA Wagon (KLAN) 1.8

DAEWOO LACETTI cegaH (J200) 1.8 CDX

Mop

03.2005 -.

03.2005 -.

03.2005 -.

08.2005 - .

01.2007 -.

03.2005 -.
03.2005 - .
01.2005 -.
01.2005 - .
03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

01.2007 -.

03.2005 - .

03.2005 -
03.2013

07.2003 - .
07.2003 - .

10.2003 -
12.2004

02.2004 - .

02.2004 - .

07.2003 - .
07.2003 - .

08.2003 -
12.2004

kB

70

80

90

89

89

80

90

69

89

80

90

89

80

69

80

90

69

70

80

80

90

90

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

F14D3

F16D3

T18SED

F18D3

Z 20 DM

F16D3
T18SED
F14D3
Z20S
F16D3
T18SED

220S,Z
20 DM

F16D3

F14D3

F16D3

T18SED

F14D3

F14D3

F16D3

F16D3

T18SED

T18SED

J1.C.

95

109

122

121

121

109

122

94

121

109

122

121

109

94

109

122

94

109

109

122

122

Ky0.
cMm

1399

1598

1799

1796

1991

1598
1799
1399
1991
1598

1799

1991

1598

1399

1598

1799

1399

1399

1598

1598

1799

1799

Bug c6opku

HaknoHHas
3a4HAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3a4HAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3a4HAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3a4HAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

cenaH
cenaH
cenaH
cenaH
yHMBepcarn

yHuBepcan

yYHuBepcan

YHuBepcan

cepaH

cepaH

cenaH

cepaH

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

YHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

cenaH






